

Spec Sheet

# 0.5m Dock Connector to USB Cable for ASUS® Transformer Pad and Eee Pad Transformer / Slider

StarTech ID: USB2ASDC50CM



The USB2ASDC50CM ASUS Transformer USB Cable enables close-range connections to your PC or Mac® computer or to your laptop, for transferring data and charging your ASUS Eee Pad Transformer (TF101, Prime, etc.), ASUS Transformer Pad (Infinity, etc.) or ASUS Eee Pad Slider.

The short 1.5ft/0.5m cable minimizes the clutter of excess cable and provides a portable solution that makes it perfect for carrying as a tablet accessory.

For convenience, this versatile ASUS tablet cable can be connected to a computer USB port for data transfers while you are working. Or you can connect the cable to the USB power adapter which was supplied with your ASUS Pad, for simple charging from an available (wall) power outlet.

Backed by Lifetime Warranty, this ASUS Transformer USB Cable is designed and constructed for maximum durability, making it a dependable replacement for damaged or misplaced data / charging cables.

# Applications

- Transfer data between your ASUS Transformer or Slider and your PC or Mac® computer or laptop
- Charge your tablet with the USB wall charger supplied with your Asus Pad at the time of purchase
- Spare/replacement cable for your ASUS Eee Pad Transformer/Slider and ASUS Pad Transformer



# Spec Sheet

#### Features

- 1x USB-A male connector
- 1x ASUS (40-pin) Dock connector
- Offers 0.5m (1.5ft) in cable length
- Aluminum-Mylar Foil with Braided Shielding

### **Technical Specifications**

Warranty	Lifetime
Connector Plating	Nickel
Cable Jacket Type	PVC - Polyvinyl Chloride
Cable Shield Type	Aluminum-Mylar Foil with Braid
Connector A	1 - USB A (4 pin) Male
Connector B	1 - ASUS (40 Pin) Connector Male
Color	Black
Connector Style	Straight
Wire Gauge	24/30 AWG
Cable Length	1.6 ft [0.5 m]
Product Length	1.6 ft [0.5 m]
Product Weight	0.5 oz [13 g]
Package Quantity	1
Shipping (Package) Weight	0.6 oz [18 g]
Included in Package	1 - 0.5m USB to Asus Dock Connector Cable

# Certifications, Reports and Compatibility



www.startech.com 1 800 265 1844